Public Service of New Hampshire
EarthSmart - Renewable Energy Service Rate

Program Details By Month

Attachment 1

Customers KWH Offset

25% Option 50% Option 100% Option  Total  25% Option 50% Option 100% Option Total Year to date

May-10 7 2 7 16 1,205 424 2.669 4,298 4,298
Jun-10 15 13 20 48 1,854 3,288 13.352 18,494 22,792
Jul-10 17 15 22 54 2,772 4,987 17,928 25,687 48,479
Aug-10 18 15 25 58 2,636 4,814 18,088 25,548 74,027
Sep-10 18 17 29 64 2234 5,075 18,516 25,825 99,852
Oct-10 18 18 32 68 2,102 5,464 21,031 28,597 128,449
Nov-10 21 21 36 78 2,066 5,562 20,662 28,2380 156,739
Dec-10 25 23 43 91 3,101 6,625 27,014 36,740 193,479
Jan-11 27 22 43 92 11,222 6,430 31,720 49,372 49,372
Feb-11 27 24 45 96 10,564 6,959 35,881 53,404 102,776
Mar-11 -28 25 46 100 10,957 6,632 31,017 48,606 151,382
Apr-11 31 23 49 103 11,763 6,022 29,724 47,509 198,891
May-11 31 24 55 110 10,328 5,464 29,651 45,443 244,334
Jun-11 37 27 67 131 12,004 6,604 39.339 57,947 302,281
Jul-11 38 27 70 135 9,426 7,562 44773 61,761 364,042
Aug-11 37 27 71 135 10,413 7,575 47,909 65,897 429,939
Sep-11 38 31 75 145 11,648 7,808 44.332 63,788 493,727
Oct-11 43 41 85 169 12,962 11,214 48133 73,309 567,036
Nov-11 42 41 87 170 12,271 11,290 48,025 71,586 638,622
Dec-11 40 38 88 166 13,028 10,756 48,498 72,282 710,904
Jan-12 41 38 84 163 14,953 13,173 55,798 83,924 83,924






